
Brintons Carpets Limited

Phosters

Gemini ARC

Morgan Advanced 
Ceramics

West Midland Safari Park 
Limited

Titan Steel Wheels Limited

Slicker Recycling

Amada United Kingdom 
Limited

mfg Solicitors

Barton Firtop Holdings 
(UK) Limited

Severn Valley Railway 
(Holdings) Public Limited 
Company

NHS

key employersWYRE FOREST 
KEY INDUSTRYS

1 //  
Mining, quarrying  
& utilities 
12.5%

2 // 
Arts, entertainment, 
recreation & other 
services 
11.1%

3 //  
Education 
9.7%

4 //  
Construction 
9.7%

5 //  
Retail 
6.9%

TOTAL POPULATION: 102,400

WYRE FOREST KEY INFO

WORKING AGE 
59,300UNDER 16 

17,000

OVER 67 
26,100

White 95.9%
Mixed/Multiple Ethnic Groups 1.4%
ASIAN / BRITISH ASIAN 1.9%
Black / Black British 0.4%
Other 0.4%

50,200 (49.1%) (51.0%) 52,200

TOP 10 INDUSTRY SECTORS
Health

Retail 

Manucaturing and  Engineering

Business administration  
& support services

Education

HospitalItY

Transport and Storage

Wholesale 

Construction

Professional, scientific & technical

Other 

4.2%

6.2%

6.2%

6.9%

6.9% 6.9%

9%

9.7%

11.1%

12.5%

20.4%

WYRE FOREST


